
strawberry Daiquiri 21.90
strawbery liqueur, Bacardi & Lemon Juice, 
fresh strawberries, Blended with ice.

Margarita 20.90
Tequila, cointreau and lime Juice

BLOODY MARY 20.90
VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, TABASCO & WORCESTERSHIRE, 
GARNISHED WITH SALT, PEPpER & CUCUMBER 

Chambord cosmo 21.90
chambord, Vodka, cointreau, Lemon & Cranberry Juice

espresso martini 21.90
coffe liqueur, vodka, kahlua & fresh espresso 

Long Island Iced Tea 24.90
Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Gin, cointreau,
Tequila, Lemon Juice topped up with Coke

Summer Days 20.90
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice & 
Cranberry Juice

THE ROMAN HOLIDAY 21.90
VODKA, strawberry liqueur, LEMONCELLO, 
fresh STRAWBERRy and lemonade 

menu ITEMS + PRICING ARE subject to change 
without notice

All prices include GST

mojito 20.90
white rum, fresh lime, mint & soda 

20.90barcelona 
spiced rum, cointreau, shiraz and lemonade

20.90fruit tingle
vodka, blue curacao, grenadine & lemonade

cocktails

purple rain 20.90
vodka, blue curacao, grenadine + pineapple juice

20.90frozen japanese slipper 
Midori, Cointreau + Lemon Juice blended with Ice

drink
responsibly 

mudslide 21.90
vodka, baileys, kahlua + ice cream 

toblerone 21.90
frangelico, kahlua, baileys and honey

drink 
menu
drink 
menu

20.90pina colada
white rum, coconut milk + pinapple juice

20.90midori splice
midori, malibu, pinapple juice topped with cream

20.90aperol spritz
aperol, prosecco topped with soda

coconut bliss
 

12.80

all non-alcoholic cocktails

strawberry kiss 
 

mocktailsmocktails
12.80



REG 5.90      lrg 9.90ICED TEA - LEMON or PEACH

imported
CORONA, MEXico 11.90 PERONI, ITAly 11.90

REG 4.90      lrg 8.90

GLASSGLASS bottlebottle

GLASSGLASS bottlebottlered winered wine

cold drinkscold drinks

prosecco 11.90 36.00

white Winewhite Wine
rothbury estate Chardonnay 8.90 28.00

squealing pig sauv blanc, n.z 10.90 37.00

reisling, LEO BURING 9.90 37.00

moscato 8.90 28.00

Rothbury estate Cabernet Shiraz 28.008.90

CAPE SCHANK pinot noir, VIC 36.0010.90

little berry shiraz, s.a 36.0010.90

 
 

annie’s lane Cab merlot, s.a 36.0010.90

GLASSGLASS bottlebottlerosÈrosÈ
SQUEALING PIG rosÈ 8.90 30.00

R.T.D R.T.D 
jack daniels & cola 
canadian club & dry  
jim beam & cola  

11.90
11.90
11.90

(CANS)  

cruiserscruisers
watermelon  11.90

raspberry  11.90

pinEapple  11.90
 

somersby apple cider

somersby pear cider

11.90

11.90

cidersciders

beersbeers
LONG NECKS 
Victoria Bitter carlton draught 14.90

australian BEERS
7.90Cascade Premium Light, TAS

9.50
 

pure blonde, VIC 

9.90Crown Lager, VIC 

great northern super crisp
lager, qld 9.00

9.50Victoria Bitter, VIC 

Carlton Draught, VIC

9.50carlton dry, VIC
coopers pale ale, S.A 9.90

9.50

SOFT DRINK

3.90KID’S SOFT DRINK

REG 4.90      lrg 8.90ginger beer - non-alcoholic

REG 6.90      lrg 10.90lEMON, LIME + BITTERS

mINERAL wATER 750 ml     8.90

10.90ICED COFFEE, ICED CHOCOLATE, iced mocha 
ICED CHAI or iced latte  

12.90FRUIT SMOOTHIES 
BANANA or STRAWBERRY

whats your flavour ? 

11.90DELUXE MILKSHAKES (IT’S BIGGGGER)

7.90MilkShakes 

14.90DELUXE thickSHAKES (IT’S heaps thickerrrr)

10.50thickShakes

ShakesShakes

 Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, 
Vanilla, Blue heaven, Lime, COFFEE, Banana. 
milo add $1 
add malt 60c or add cream $1.50

9.90FLAVOURS
COKE, COKE no sugar, SPRITE, LIFT,
FANTA, RASpBERRY, LIME or BLUE HEAVEN

SpidersSpiders
if you’re a child of the 90s you surely know what 
these are...for those that dont it’s soft drink
topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream...DELICIOus.

 

 

CAPPUCcINO

4.90

COFFEE
long latte 6.90LATTE SHORT BLACK4.90 3.90
mugaccino 6.90SHORT MACCHIATO4.90 3.90

FLAT WHITE  MINI LATTE  4.90 3.90 affogato 6.90
LONG BLACK LONG MACCHIATO 3.90

hot drinkshot drinks

5.90flavoured coffee 
vanilla, caramel or butterscotch

6.90

6.90

4.90
english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, green or chamomile

 

6.90chai latte

6.90hot milo

3.90kID’S jUICE

REG 4.90      lrg 8.90JUICES
oRANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRy,  MANGO or TOMATO

Sparkling WineSparkling Wine bottlebottlepiccolopiccolo

-196   11.90

7.90DIRTY chai latte

COKE, COKE zero sugar, SPRITE,

LIFT, FANTA or RASPBERRY 

double lemon
 double peach
 

14.90


